
Baráž o 5.MAVL Praha
Začátek: 07.04.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok
/
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1
08:15 *
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09:05 *
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09:55 *
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10:45 *
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Lotrando
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Jílové
vs
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Soda
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